
HAFFKINE BIO PHARMACEUTICAL CORPORATION LIMITED
(Procurement Cell)

Tel No.022-24150628
E-mail- md@vaccinehaff kine.com

Acharya Donde Marg, Parel, Mumbai 400 012 ( INDIA)

SECOND EXTENSION

Date: - 23.05.2018
Ref:- Tender No. E-558 , E-559, E-560, E-562, E-563,E-566,E-568,E-569,E-572,E-573,E-574,E 578,E-

580,E-583, E-585,,E-586,E-587lHBPCT/PCl 2OL7 -La

l. Managing Director, (Procurement Cell), Haffkine Bio Pharmaceutical Corporation Ltd.,
Mumbai had invited tenders in two envelope systems from eligible bidders for
equipments/instruments for various Govemment Medical Colleges and Hospitals in
Maharashtra. Revised tender schedule for the said tender during Extension I is as

follows.

2. For detailed information, the interested Manufacturers may visit the website
httDs://mahatenders.gov,in

3. Managing Director, (Procurement Cell), Haffkine Bio Pharmaceutical Corporation
Ltd., Mumbai reserves the right to increase or decrease the quantity to be purchased and also
reserves the right to cancel all the tenders without giving any reason to.

For e-tendering help/ information,
please contact. Website: -
httDs://mahatenders. eoY.in

Contact No. 1800-233-7315,91-7878107985, +91-78781 07986,+ 9l -7878007972 and +91-
7878007973 Email - e roc.su rt aharash a. v.ln

Managln
Haffkine Bio Pha rmaceu tical Corporation Ltd.,

Sr.
No.

Tender No. Period of sale&
preparation of
bid

Date of Bid
Submission

Date of
Bid
Closing

Bid
Openi
trq

I E-558 ,E-559,E-560,E-
562,E-s53, E-s66,E-

558,E-559,E-s72, E-s73,E-

574,E-578,E-580, E-583,E-

585,E-586,E-587

From 24.05.2018
l0:00 am to
01.06.2018 up to
l4:00 hrs.

From 24.05.2018
l0:00 am to
01.06.2018 up to
l4:00 hrs.

01.06.2018 at
l4:00 hrs.

04.06.2018
l4:00 hn

(Procurement Cell), Mumbai.


